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Torneo FE LIDO ESTENSI 0302065B

Luogo LIDO ESTENSI  [Ferrara - Emilia Romagna]
Periodo 06-06-2003 - 15-06-2003

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h X 40 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri DAPIRAN FRANCESCA - 

Partecipanti 28

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

28 2N Barlotti Gabriele        ITA CAM SA 0 0 1955 M 118117

14 1N Berutti Mario            ITA PIE TO 1711 0 0 1964 M 105182

12 2N Binder Andrea            ITA EMI FE 1594 0 0 1975 M 104036

1 2N Carlini Francesco        ITA EMI FE 1567 0 0 1985 M 100739

19 1N Carnio Fortunato         ITA TOS LI 1617 0 0 1944 M 106854

15 2N Cremonini Stefano        ITA EMI BO 1618 0 0 1959 M 105334

21 1N Danese Aldo              ITA VEN VI 1594 0 0 1953 M 108103

5 1N Garofalo Sergio          ITA EMI MO 1567 0 0 1956 M 101928

18 3N Grandesso Emanuele       ITA VEN VE 1575 0 0 1990 M 106659

20 2N Iori Romeo               ITA TRE TN 1620 0 0 1967 M 107192

23 2N Loccisano Giuseppe       ITA PIE TO 1576 0 0 1954 M 109190

17 1N Martinez Guido           ITA VEN VR 1795 0 0 1963 M 106179

22 3N Mastroddi Giuseppe       ITA LAZ RM 1542 0 0 1946 M 108925

6 1N Mezzetti Amedeo          ITA EMI BO 1629 0 0 1937 M 102087

10 1N Miele Roberto            ITA FRI TS 1693 0 0 1943 M 103796

2 2N Nanni Sergio             ITA LIG GE 1600 0 0 1959 M 101032

8 1N Orlandi Stefano          ITA TRE TN 1657 0 0 1958 M 102763

25 2N Pantano Fulvio           ITA LAZ FR 1606 0 0 1946 M 110109

3 2N Rigo Caterina            ITA VEN VR 1513 0 0 1988 F 101366

16 2N Scharrer Isabel          ITA ALT BZ 1447 0 0 1990 F 105571

13 1N Soravia Giuseppe         ITA VEN BL 1471 0 0 1922 M 105032

24 3N Tosetto Claudio          ITA PIE AT 1449 0 0 1958 M 109681

9 1N Trussardi Giuseppe       ITA VEN VR 1725 0 0 1940 M 103140

7 3N Vaccari Giorgio          ITA TRE TN 1545 0 0 1959 M 102736

11 1N Valentini Paola          ITA VEN VI 1750 0 0 1966 F 103874

4 3N Vinciguerra Riccardo     ITA PIE AL 1425 0 0 1964 M 101557

27 1N Virgilio Gianluca        ITA LIG GE 1711 0 0 1959 M 117126

26 1N Zancanaro Giampietro     ITA VEN VR 1720 0 0 1956 M 111614
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

14 1N Berutti Mario            ITA 1711 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1964 M 105182

12 2N Binder Andrea            ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1975 M 104036

1 2N Carlini Francesco        ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1985 M 100739

19 1N Carnio Fortunato         ITA 1617 0 0.00 0.00 0 -93 0 1944 M 106854

15 2N Cremonini Stefano        ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1959 M 105334

21 1N Danese Aldo              ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1953 M 108103

5 1N Garofalo Sergio          ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1956 M 101928

18 3N Grandesso Emanuele       ITA 1575 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1990 M 106659

20 2N Iori Romeo               ITA 1620 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1967 M 107192

23 2N Loccisano Giuseppe       ITA 1576 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1954 M 109190

17 1N Martinez Guido           ITA 1795 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1963 M 106179

22 3N Mastroddi Giuseppe       ITA 1542 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1946 M 108925

6 1N Mezzetti Amedeo          ITA 1629 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1937 M 102087

10 1N Miele Roberto            ITA 1693 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1943 M 103796

2 2N Nanni Sergio             ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1959 M 101032

8 1N Orlandi Stefano          ITA 1657 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1958 M 102763

25 2N Pantano Fulvio           ITA 1606 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1946 M 110109

3 2N Rigo Caterina            ITA 1513 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1988 F 101366

16 2N Scharrer Isabel          ITA 1447 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1990 F 105571

13 1N Soravia Giuseppe         ITA 1471 0 0.00 0.00 0 99 0 1922 M 105032

24 3N Tosetto Claudio          ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1958 M 109681

9 1N Trussardi Giuseppe       ITA 1725 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1940 M 103140

7 3N Vaccari Giorgio          ITA 1545 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1959 M 102736

11 1N Valentini Paola          ITA 1750 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1966 F 103874

4 3N Vinciguerra Riccardo     ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1964 M 101557

27 1N Virgilio Gianluca        ITA 1711 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1959 M 117126

26 1N Zancanaro Giampietro     ITA 1720 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1956 M 111614
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